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This year we are proud sponsors of the Georgetown AA

Minor Novice "Krause  hockey team.
The home games are Sundays at noon at Memorial Arena.
i | Aiden Mills
| Position: Defence s N v - ]Sy
. | Favourite Player: Mats Sundin | [ 2 . L B E "
. | Favourite Team: Toronto Maple | | ==t
| Hobbies: Play Station
| Nickname: Millsy
‘| Ambition: Fireman
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EXECUTIVE ESTATE ON 1.70 ACRES L,

e 19mage o Cuorio 1 it el o, 10,52 | n oyt i prpery . sty et oot o

- i indows and. ; 171 ic tiles | Paved road. Features include detached 3+1 bdrm bungalow with w/o bsmt that has rec :
;mg.ﬂwﬁg%ﬁéurﬂslﬁ?$£m woﬂd gﬁ?rnhm&ﬂte“%ﬁgﬁm: eat- | room, wood fioors in living and dining rooms, spacious eat-in kitchen vnth*naw flooring, &
in kitchen, finished rec room with 5th bdrm and entertainment area, large concrete driveway with | Newer wsrm renovation, huge barn with hayloft, 2 car workshop with electrical and addi- ¢
lots of parking, great family neighbourhood, close to park area. Truly a great value at an affordable © tional 1 car garage, greenhouse, and golf course all on the property. What else could you |
price. Call Dave* or Mike Krause* right away for your personal viewing. - want?! Call Dave* or Mike Krause* right away for your personal viewing. |

| 566:% 8.63 ACRE ESTAIE
(e HORSE/HOBBY FARM IN HALTON
oy Located 15 minutes to 401 near Acton and
voRie - #hass| Georgetown. This property and house are beyond
; beautiful offering 30 x 33 feet steel barn, 3 pad-
“aMER el docks, lots of trees and privacy, award winning
s e =8 |andscaping and gardens, lots of decking and sitting |
ETR NS ¥ areas, house is approx. 2000 sq. fi. plus newly fin- |
SR o - ) ished bsmt with 2 walkduts, separate entrance, 2nd | =
: kitchen, 2 bdrms, games room, office and rec room, | e | L, T A
main floor is newly renovated as well with 4 walk- | GORGEOUS HOME IN ALTON
outs, Spacious bedrooms, 2 new WSNMMS, NEWEr § ry¢ homeg s located in the tranquil village of Alton. Are you tired of “reaching out & touching your neighbours™? This
roof, lots of parking, large eat-in kitchen. This one § e s jocated on a large lot (66.6’ x 224’) close to golf courses, greenbelt & parks. Upgrades include roof, win- |
truly is a great value and a must see! Call Dave® or | qows driveway & hardwood floors done in 2005. Hi-efficiency gas furnace, prof. landscaped lot with two waterfalls,
Mike Krause* right away for your personal viewing. | large 10'x 22' storage shed, insulated 2 car garage, parking for 8 cars, flagstone walkways, woodburning FP in fam- &
MLS#W762797 | ily room. This is a gorgeous home & property. Call Dave™ or Mike Krause™ to view.

QUIET CRESCENT
GEORGETOWN SOUTH BEAUTY

| This 4 bdrm, 4 wsrm, 2 family room home offers
over 3000 sq. ft. of living space and is gorgeous!
Features include hardwood floors and ceramic
tiles throughout main level, 2 gas fireplaces,
| oversized eat-in kitchen with w/o to fully fenced
| private yard, mstr bdrm has w/i closet and 5 pc}
- | ensuite wsrm, 2nd bdrm has 4 pc nanny ensuite | 5 e Ay - j 4
&1 and w/i closet, formal dining and living rooms, | SPECTACULAR CHARM AND CHARACTER
m/f office and laundry, 2 car garage, cathedral! Retreat to yesteryear with all those newer renovations and originality you've always wanted! This 4 bdrm, 2 wsrm, 1.5 car
ceilings. This one has the size and location Q?rﬂﬁtle ?;ﬂrf:'ldﬂ s lﬂ?ﬁl in a ﬁdu'fﬂ! "ﬁighbﬂuéhﬂo;wﬂ?eﬂraﬂiﬂwﬂ gnﬁﬁ%ﬂﬂtﬂw&ﬁmfﬁs;;gﬂ:ﬁ m:lmmhﬂgﬁfﬁﬂ'
) T # : n anasc and award winning gardens! With no nomes Denina: reatures Inc ing,:
gl P e.en waiting forl Call Dave .nr.MiI{e §5m§ Iwg:rigin.all di%ars and trim, newer 3 ;:?c.gwsrm, sunroom at front, m/f laundry, partially finished rec rmgm, close to GO stg—
Krause* right away for your personal viewing. | yion Too many upgrades to list! Call Dave* or Mike Krause* right away for your personal viewing and more information.
j CRESCENT -
. R DETACHED
R e e ¥, HOME
.| This 3 bdrm, 4
% | wshrm. double car

- .| garage house offers ¢
[ wood flooring in all &

11.68 ACRE HORSEHOBBY FARM

|  Why not come out and
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AMAZING 2.5 CAR GARAGE . Bk
= | This 3 + 1 bedroom home is located on a quiet crescent and § £ S LZJ bdrms, upstairs hall- £
st s e et ot | offers all newly refinished hardwood floors in living, dining and | &— e ——— Tddgu}gfﬂrgﬂg |

GREAT INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY ~ IN GEORGETOWN bedrooms, w/o to patio from mstr. bdrm, newly renovated eat-in | r00MS, Oversized Kitchen with ceramic fooring, Ceramic DacKkSpIash «
Located on a quiet street in central Georgetown this 6-plex has annual VACANT BUILDING LGT ~IN GEQHGETUWN : kitchen with pine Elinscﬂtting, all newer windows, C/Air, C/Vac, | W/o to oversized irregular pied lot that has pond and prof. landscaping. £
Located close to all amenities on a quiet street. This Iot§ |1 of parking and storage in oversized garage. Spacious rec.{ Other features include flagstone and granite front walkway, close to §

ross income of approx. $45,000. and rking, 5 - 1 bed- § . - - : e ; . . .

j S PPIOK. $45 Kl 0Rc3 Ypis. O pegiing 5 " | is approx 50 x 133 feet and is rectangular in shape. Why £ room with gas fireplace. Close to schools & all amenities. This | schools, parks and shopping. Prof. finished rec room with 3 pc. wsrm and §

i room and 1 bachelor units all currently rented and most long-term ten- | . ; : : ; : : . |
not build your dream home in a great neighbourhood on { one shows very well and has that garage you've always wanted! | 2nd kitchen, ensuite wsrm in mstr bdrm, underground sprinkler system,

© ants. Close to all amenities, an excellent investment opportunity in this 3 : : : - : Gl
i an excellent street! Call Dave* or Mike Krause* today | Call Dave* or Mike Krause® right away for more information or £ insulated garage. Shows very weil. Call Dave* or Mike Krause® right §

always expanding great town. Call Dave* or Mike Krause* right away for _ Pekp' _ A
¢ your personal viewing or more information. for more information. for your personal viewing. © away for your personal viewing. |
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DETACHED
f HOME IN :
e GEORGETOWN §
& | This 4+1 bdrm, 3

S e (wsrm, dble car
LY . @ % garage home s
¢ | with w/o from both mstr § & 5 .5 ‘& | located in the pres-|
bdrm and |Fﬂng [OOM. || Pt e = : tige Jason Cres.
| | Features include spa- e —==. = Jarea of town
B8 | cious mstr bdrm with Offering approx. 2400 sq. ft. of living space. Features include spa-|
D o 8 cious mstr bdrm with w/i closet, 2nd closet and full 3 pc. ensuite

g ensuite. Large Iving/din- ¥ vvith oversized sep. shower stall. Large eat-in kitchen with ceram-

ing rooms, ensuite laun- § ic flooring, w/o to fully fenced private yard, family room offers

| and kitchen, oversized eat- dry, 2 wsrms, a honey § har floors, fireplace and w/o to yard, great sized living/din-§
ifor the money! This ing rooms, professionally finished rec'room with 5th bdrm, games

{ kitchen offers Mapl — :
j and :u"': d‘rsrmr:map;m: :: iiding is in G nd has hot tub room and rec area, excellent feature for entertainment purposes!
: ' bulking i in Georgelown 2 a pool, sauna, hot tub, party 100MS, games § e recent upgrades include most new windows, shingles. The

include rounded bead comers on walls, central ar, custo biinds, upgraded taps, Spacious§ room_ fennis court, exercise room, just move in and enjoy life! Call Dave* or § beauty of this prime area and pride of ownership make this one

master bdrm has w/i closet and full ensuite washroom, finished rec rm with w/o to yard§ e e S8 . . i
ke Krause away for your personal viewing. u do not want to miss. Call Dave* or Mike Krause® right away.
You've gotta see it to believe it! Call Dave* or Mike Krause® for your personal viewing. Mike Kra right R | ng s g 9

o . O P S g A __rt'- ER oo e ST

L

.'.H?I'E"rﬁ'n:r.._.u_ i l'|ll.|‘I"I-l'EIE'P?E'|' ! g # . heaEES e ig SRR :fi B 'E.c-‘

G e T T e e o = e e L e E S e T T
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